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SPECIFICATION

Engine capacity
Number of cylinders
Fuel type

Aspiration

Fuel injection type
Bore x stroke
Compression ratio
Power output

Torque output

Fuel consumption - combined
CO2 Emission
Emission - Euro stage
Drive type
Transmission

Low range

Mechanical differential lock
Wheel rim

Tyre size

Spare wheel

GCM

GVM

Payload

Legal towing weight - braked
Legal towing weight - unbraked
Overall length

Overall width

Overall height (unladen)
Minimum ground clearance
Wheelbase

Track - front

Track - rear

Approach angle

Breakover angle

Departure angle

Fuel tank capacity

Turning circle radius

Load area (length x width x depth)

*T&C APPLY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

S6 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S6 AUTO 4X2 & 4X4 , 510 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S11 DC 4X2 & 4X4

2179 cc

4

Diesel

Turbocharger

Common rail

85x 96 mm

16.5:1

103 kW @ 3750 r/min

320 Nm @ 1500-2800 r/min
AT: 9.3 L/100km MT: 7.9 L/100 km
AT: 247 g/km MT: 210 g/km
AT: Euro 4 MT: Euro 2

2WD / 4WD

S6 & S10 6-speed manual / S6 Auto 6-speed automatic
S11 6-speed automatic
Available on 4WD only

Rear axle MLD

16" Alloy

245/75R16

Full size spare

5650 kg

3150 kg

1095 kg (2WD) /995 kg (4WD)
2500 kg

750 kg

5175 mm

1820 mm

1915 mm

210 mm

3040 mm

1450 mm

1450 mm

34°

18°

15°

80 litres

6.7 m

1489 X 1520 X 550 mm

mahindra

PIKUP

AVAILABLE COLORS

X 2@

White Grey Black

* Variants & Features as per country applicability

4 100,000Km*

WARRANTY

f Mahindra-Ideal Motors Sri Lanka

@ Mahindra-ldeal Motors Sri Lanka
Email: info.impl@idealgroup.lk

www.idealmotors.lk

Hotline:

A\ Mok (011) 775 5555

deal Motors (pvt) Itd.
299, Union Place,

Colombo 02,
Sri Lanka

Note: In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or designs without prior
notice and without liability. lllustrations do not show the vehicle in its standard form. Accessories shown are not part of standard
equipment. Please check with the dealer to know the colours available on the individual variants.
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