mahindra











TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION	S6 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S6 AUTO 4X2 & 4X4 , S10 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S11 DC 4X2 & 4X4
Engine capacity	2179 cc
Number of cylinders	4
Fuel type	Diesel
Aspiration	Turbocharger
Fuel injection type	Common rail
Bore x stroke	85 x 96 mm
Compression ratio	16.5:1
Power output	103 kW @ 3750 r/min
Torque output	320 Nm @ 1500-2800 r/min
Fuel consumption - combined	AT: 9.3 L/100km MT: 7.9 L/100 km
CO2 Emission	AT: 247 g/km MT: 210 g/km
Emission - Euro stage	AT: Euro 4 MT: Euro 2
Drive type	2WD / 4WD
Transmission	S6 & S10 6-speed manual / S6 Auto 6-speed automatic
	S11 6-speed automatic
Low range	Available on 4WD only
Mechanical differential lock	Rear axle MLD
Wheel rim	16" Alloy
Tyre size	245/75R16
Spare wheel	Full size spare
GCM	5650 kg
GVM	3150 kg
Payload	1095 kg (2WD) /995 kg (4WD)
Legal towing weight - braked	2500 kg
Legal towing weight - unbraked	750 kg
Overall length	5175 mm
Overall width	1820 mm
Overall height (unladen)	1915 mm
Minimum ground clearance	210 mm
Wheelbase	3040 mm
Track - front	1450 mm
Track - rear	1450 mm
Approach angle	34°
Breakover angle	18°
Departure angle	15°
Fuel tank capacity	80 litres
Turning circle radius	6.7 m
Load area (length x width x depth)	1489 X 1520 X 550 mm



AVAILABLE COLORS







* Variants & Features as per country applicability



100,000Km* WARRANTY



Mahindra-Ideal Motors Sri Lanka



Mahindra-Ideal Motors Sri Lanka Email: info.impl@idealgroup.lk www.idealmotors.lk



Hotline: **(011)** 775 5555

Ideal Motors (pvt) Itd. No: 299, Union Place, Colombo 02, Sri Lanka

Note: In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or designs without prior notice and without liability, illustrations do not show the vehicle in its standard form. Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment. Please check with the dealer to know the colours available on the individual variants.

AUTHORISED DEALER